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2019-2020
MIDDLE SCHOOL ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE





CROSS COUNTRY RUNNING

Start Date: August 20, 2019
End Date: October 5, 2019


SOCCER

Start Date: August 20, 2019
End Date: September 28, 2019
	


BASKETBALL
Intramurals begin on Monday October 7, 2019. Last day of Intramurals is on Friday, October 25, 2019
Competitive play begins on Monday, October 28, 2019 Basketball ends on December 14, 2019.

     		

VOLLEYBALL
Intramurals begin on January 7, 2020.  Last day of Intramurals is on January 24, 2020. 
Competitive play begins on January 27, 2020. Volleyball ends on February 29, 2020.



WRESTLING
Start date: January 7, 2020
End date: March 7, 2020



NORDIC SKIING  
Start date: January 7, 2020
End date: February 29, 2020






TRACK
Start date: April 1, 2020
End date: May 9, 2020

Thursday, April 9, 2020 
                Homer Invite @ 4 pm 

Friday, April 17, 2020 
Skyview Invite @ SOHI 3pm

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 
Seward Invite @ Seward 3 pm All schools except Kenai and Skyview 
Skyview/Kenai Dual Meet @ KCHS 3 pm with Kenai and Skyview.  

Friday, April 24, 2020
                Kenai Invite @ Kenai 3pm 
              
Friday, May 2, 2020
                Nikiski Invite @ Nikiski 3pm

Tuesday, May 5, 2020     
                Borough Prelims @ SOHI
                                
Saturday, May 9, 2020
                Borough Meet Finals @ SOHI hosted by Skyview 
                                Running Finals begin at 12 p.m. 
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April 14, 2020
	Mass Choir @ Skyview Middle School 

April 28, 2020
	Mass Band @ HHS hosted by Homer Middle School 




 
   
  
 
       

